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170
136
183
128
107
140
154
156
158
138
177
123
119
108
169
176
149
150
105
126
171
102
185
181
174
145
101
175
100
148
160
143
131
167
151
124
141
157
114
186
155
187
113
172
178
180
106
144
152
120
115
166
134
147
133

TRAIL DES BEZOUS D'CHATAIGNES 2021 16KM

Nom Prénom
OLIVIER,
GOURHAND, Mathieu
JARNOT, Alex

ANDRE, Frederic
CHOMARAT, Ludovic
COSSEMENT, Grégoire
LORETTE, Jean-marc
RICHARD, Mickael
DEBRAY, Didier
CHEVAL, Yohann
DUCHENE, Philippe
CANCOUET, Clement
AUTIN, Laurent
JOLLY, Melaine
BRICARD, Philippe
LEGAY, Quentin
GUICHARD, Sylvain
TREMELO, Sébastien
LEON-HUGUET, Sabrina
MAGRE, Gildaz
MORHAN, Fabien
MESSAGER, Philippe
CASTEL, Erwan
COTTAIS, Fabien
NICOLAS, Stéphane
CHEREAU, David
JOUAN, Olivier
PIVAULT, Cyrille
GUILLEMET, Solene
TUAL, Eric

HEUZE, .yvonnick
HAMELINE, Thierry
BIHAN, Joseph
OLIVAUD, Christophe
DROUET, Olivier
LEGOF, Alexandre
MONNIER, Christian
TUAL, Frederic
LECOINTRE, Emmanuel
MULLER, Philippe
HUE, Céline

GUINE, Patrick
STEFANI, Guy
NOBLET, Aurélien
MOULLEC, Loic
MELEUC, Jean-francois
HERVE, Sébastien
COGREL, Fabien
IMBERT, Sylvain
GILLET, Gerard
BONNET, Alain
BARBIN, Anthony
SALOUX, Arnaud
MARTIN, Pierre
BERTRAND, Michel

Catégorie

Seniors Hommes
Seniors Hommes
Seniors Hommes
Masters 1 Hommes
Seniors Hommes
Seniors Hommes
Masters 1 Hommes
Masters 0 Hommes
Masters 2 Hommes
Masters 1 Hommes
Masters 2 Hommes
Juniors Hommes
Masters 3 Hommes
Seniors Hommes
Masters 2 Hommes
Seniors Hommes
Seniors Hommes
Masters 1 Hommes
Masters 0 Femmes
Seniors Hommes
Seniors Hommes
Masters 3 Hommes
Masters 0 Hommes
Masters 0 Hommes
Masters 0 Hommes
Masters 2 Hommes
Masters 2 Hommes
Masters 0 Hommes
Masters O Femmes
Masters 2 Hommes
Masters 3 Hommes
Masters 2 Hommes
Masters 6 Hommes
Masters 2 Hommes
Masters 2 Hommes
Seniors Hommes
Masters 5 Hommes
Masters 2 Hommes
Masters 1 Hommes
Masters 3 Hommes
Masters 2 Femmes
Masters 3 Hommes
Masters 3 Hommes
Masters 0 Hommes
Masters 4 Hommes
Masters 3 Hommes
Masters 2 Hommes
Masters 0 Hommes
Seniors Hommes
Masters 4 Hommes
Masters 7 Hommes
Masters 0 Hommes
Masters 1 Hommes
Masters 0 Hommes
Masters 4 Hommes

semed i 18 septembre2021

Club

SAINT NAZAIRE OLYMPIQUE SA
UAC SAVENAY

ATHLE DU PAYS DEREDON
SNRV

CNP REDON TRIATHLON

GEVEZE C'EST LE PIED/TEAM VOLGA
SNRV
SPORTEZ VOUS NATURE

COURIR A BAINS
COURIR A BAINS

S/L ESCO 44 MISSILLAC
SNRV

BRUZ ATHLETISME
S/LESCO 44 MISSILLAC

HANDBALL CLUB DE NOYAL-MUZILLAC

US GUIPRY MESSAC A
SNRV
ACRLP

ASCRS9
ATHLE DU PAYS DE REDON
S/LESCO 44 MISSILLAC

ATHLE DU PAYS DE REDON

ATHLE DU PAYS DE REDON
SPORTEZ VOUS NATURE
ENL 44

UA CANTON DE SAVENAY
USSNAT

COURIR A BAINS
COURIR APLESSE
EACC

CNP REDON
S/LESCO 44 MISSILLAC

Temps
01:11:05,0
1:16:49,0
1:17:34,0
1:19:46,0
1:20:15,0
1:21:46,0
1:22:27,0
1:23:31,0
1:23:50,0
1:25:59,0
1:26:11,0
1:26:45,0
1:27:02,0
1:27:06,0
1:27:47,0
1:29:14,0
1:29:35,0
1:30:11,0
1:30:34,0
1:31:58,0
1:32:01,0
1:32:53,0
1:33:52,0
1:34:17,0
1:34:45,0
1:35:09,0
1:36:24,0
1:37:12,0
1:37:12,0
1:37:38,0
1:38:20,0
1:38:54,0
1:40:03,0
1:40:21,0
1:40:36,0
1:41:04,0
1:41:12,0
1:41:30,0
1:41:51,0
1:41:54,0
1:42:00,0
1:43:07,0
1:43:31,0
1:44:01,0
1:44:18,0
1:44:52,0
1:45:30,0
1:45:49,0
1:45:57,0
1:46:30,0
1:46:36,0
1:48:25,0
1:48:29,0
1:48:32,0
1:49:16,0
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162
146
173
104
116
127
137
153
132
161
182
117
125
109
179
135
110
122
111
103
121
112
184
163
168
118
139
165
164
130
129

LE PEN, Sebastien
ROUAUD, Aurelien
MALARD, Yoann
BODO, Yoann
ROBERT, Benoit
JAMET, P
CHAUVEL, Bertrand
LALLOUE, Carole
MOISDON, Celine
MATHELIER, David
CHEVAL, Rene
LEVILLOUX, Esteban
AMBROISE, Flore
PARIS, Sylvain

CHATELLIER, Jonathan

GOURHAND, Julie

BASSEVILLE, Angelina

MACE, Valérie
ROBERT, Aurore
BLAY, Daphnee
DURAND, Monique
CORVE, Isabelle
VIOLIN, Régis

FONTANNAUD, Amandine

CORBIAT, Julie
LEVILLOUX, Karine
COQUER, Lyonel

POMMERET, Marie Christine

GUILLOT, Patrice
GAUTIER, Antoine
GAUTIER, Arnaud

Masters 2 Hommes
Masters 1 Hommes
Masters 0 Hommes
Masters 1 Hommes
Masters 2 Hommes
Masters 3 Hommes
Masters 4 Hommes
Masters 0 Femmes
Masters 0 Femmes
Masters 1 Hommes
Masters 5 Hommes
Cadets

Masters 0 Femmes
Masters 0 Hommes
Seniors Hommes
Seniors Femmes
Masters 1 Femmes
Masters 1 Femmes
Masters 1 Femmes
Masters 0 Femmes
Masters 2 Femmes
Masters 2 Femmes
Masters 1 Hommes
Seniors Femmes
Seniors Femmes
Masters 2 Femmes
Masters 7 Hommes
Masters 4 Femmes
Masters 4 Hommes
Masters 0 Hommes
Masters 0 Hommes

LES BRAS CASSES

ASAEC GUER

SNLS

UAC SAVENAY

UA CANTON DE SAVENAY

UA CANTON DE SAVENAY
UA CANTON DE SAVENAY

UA CANTON DE SAVENAY
UA CANTON DE SAVENAY

ATHLETIC PONT-REAN

1:49:47,0
1:52:32,0
1:53:13,0
1:53:17,0
1:53:22,0
1:53:26,0
1:54:03,0
1:54:18,0
1:54:47,0
1:54:49,0
1:55:19,0
1:57:28,0
1:57:33,0
1:58:50,0
2:02:49,0
2:04:14,0
2:06:19,0
2:07:40,0
2:08:10,0
2:08:57,0
2:13:14,0
2:13:28,0
2:13:36,0
2:14:57,0
2:14:58,0
2:15:57,0
2:15:57,0
2:24:49,0
2:24:50,0
2:32:36,0
2:32:37,0



